PowerWorx®
SuperPower™ GMT Series
Select Series™
Advantage Series™
ORDERING GUIDE
Alpha Technologies Ltd.  For more information visit www.alpha.com
Canada: Burnaby, British Columbia T: 604.436.5900 F: 604.436.1233  #047-8268-00 Rev D  (10/2019)
United States: Bellingham, Washington T: 360.647.2360 F: 360.671.4936
Alpha Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
Copyright © 2019 Alpha Technologies. All Rights Reserved. Alpha® is a registered trademark of Alpha Technologies.
1
PowerWorx® Ordering Guide
As networks and the variety of powered network devices grow,
so does the need for reliable power distribution and protection
in multimedia broadband networks. The PowerWorx power
distribution products have been engineered from the ground up
to properly protect and distribute power to valuable, revenue
generating network equipment.
PowerWorx panels are independently tested to comply with the
industry’s highest standards, including CE, IEC, UL, NEBS Level 3,
Telcordia (BellCore), CSA, and NEC 2002. Flexible PowerWorx
configurations suit almost every network application and the
platform sets a new standard – delivering the power and the
protection that service providers need.
Ordering Equipment
S.NO PART NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
1 300001772984 PWX-041RCA4G4YSPWP 19”, 1RU, -24/48Vdc, 100A, Dual 4x TPA, 4x GMT Fuse Panel
2 300001779526 PWX-031RXCSD10PWDP 19”, 1RU, ±24/48Vdc, 100A, Dual 10x GMT Fuse Panel
3 1314124 PWX-061RD6YSTSP 19”, 3RU, -48Vdc, 300A, Dual 6x TPC, 4x GMT Fuse panel
4 300001779528 PWX-031FXCSD10PWDP 23”, 2RU, ±24/48Vdc, 100A, Front Access, Dual 10x GMT Fuse Panel
5 1201823 PWX-041RCK4G4YSPSP 19”, 1RU, -24/48Vdc, 100A, Dual 4x KLM, 4x GMT Fuse Panel
6 1283921 PWX-041RCA4G1YSPSP 19”, 1RU, -24/48Vdc, 100A, Dual 4x TPA, 10x GMT Fuse Panel
7 300001779525 PWX-031RGCSD20PWDP 19”, 1RU, ±24/48Vdc, 100A, Dual 20x GMT Fuse Panel
Alpha Technologies Ltd.  For more information visit www.alpha.com
Canada: Burnaby, British Columbia T: 604.436.5900 F: 604.436.1233  #047-8268-00 Rev D  (10/2019)
United States: Bellingham, Washington T: 360.647.2360 F: 360.671.4936
Alpha Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.

Accessories
Miscellaneous Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER
Circuit breaker finger guards; ships 12 per pack
TPC fuse holder adapter; ships 12 per pack*
Input power terminal block cover (For Advantage Series)
Output power terminal block cover (For Advantage Series)
1284189
1284201
1312715
1312716
*Required for mounting TPC fuse holder in Advantage Platform
41w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
PowerWorx®
Advantage Series™ Accessories
Compression Lugs
For two-Hole Stud-type input Power Connections
Compression lugs provide a robust and reliable electro-mechanical connection.
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Compression lugs; ships two per pack Catalog Number
 2 AWG CL-02M
 1 AWG CL-01M
 1/0 AWG CL-01M0
 2/0 AWG CL-02M0
 3/0 AWG CL-03M0
 4/0 AWG CL-04M0
 250 KCMil CL-250M
 300 KCMil CL-300M
 350 KCMi CL-350M
Designation